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GUESTS ON 6800-NATIONAL SERIES 
 

 
*Christine Alt 
PartyLite Independent Consultant 
59 Armstrong Rd. 
Plymouth, MA  02360 
508-732-2736 
jelven@partylite.com 
www.partylite.com 
 
*Dr. Julian E. Bailes, MD 
Pop Warner Medical Advisory Cmte. 
2650 Ridge Ave., Kellogg-3rd Floor 
Evanston, IL  60201 
c/o Serena Tesler 
646-412-3389 
www.popwarner.com/eatsmartplaysafe 
serena.tesler@clynch.com 
 
*Pat Baird 
Country Crock 
15 E. Putnan Ave. 
Greenwich, CT  06830 
917-797-1024 
pat@patbaird.com 
www.countrycrock.com 
 
*Gary C. Barnes 
Gary Barnes International 
3500 S. Wadsworth Blvd., Suite 203 
Denver, CO  80235 
303-915-3025 
gary@garybarnesinternational.com 
www.garybarnesinternational.com 
 
**Shannon Bielke 
Sha & Co 
292 W. Midway St. 
Payson, AZ  85541 
928-472-7404 
shaandco@hotmail.com 
www.shaandco.net 
 
*Dr. Charles Bros 
Asst. Prof. of Culinary Art 
Station 26 – ENMU 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-562-2075 
Charles.broz@enmu.edu 
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*Jana Beus 
Doll Stuff by Jana 
2268 Adams Ave. 
Ogden, UT  84401 
801-706-4863 
jimjanabr@gmail.com 
www.dollstuffbyjana.com 
 
**Ann Butler 
Ann Butler Designs 
441 Commercial Ave. 
Villard, MN  56385 
320-554-2313 
320-491-8882 (cell) 
Am-designs@embarqmail.com 
www.creativitystirsthesoul.com 
 
*Meryl Ann Butler 
90-Minute Quilts 
1600 East Ocean View Ave., Unit i 
Norfolk, VA  23503 
818-825-3670 
merylannb@mac.com 
www.90minutequilts.com 
 
*Barbara Crawford 
Crawford Designs & Sunset Galleries 
3109 Nebraska St. 
Amarillo, TX  79106 
816-673-9081 
santa4u@sbcglobal.net 
www.crawforddesigns.net 
 
* Rae Cumbie 
Assn. of Sewing & Design Prof. 
507 Anneslie Rd. 
Baltimore MD  21212 
410-377-0706 
rae.cumbie@gmail.com 
www.raecumbie.com 
 
*Carly Cylinder 
Flour LA & Flour LA Jr. 
619 Eastern Pkwy. #3W 
Brooklyn, NY  11213 
310-739-0162 
carlycylinder@yahoo.com 
www.flourla.com 
 
*Louix Dor Dempriey 
Louix Dor Dempriey Foundation 
25602 Alicia Parkway #407 
Laguna Hills, Ca  92653 
888-288-3735 
louix@louix.org 
www.louix.org 
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**Patty Dunn 
All Dunn Designs 
4910 Oakmont Dr. 
Corpus Christi, TX  78413 
361-993-0034 or 361-815-5061 
alldunndesigns@aol.com 
www.alldunndesigns.com 
 
**Carol Fenster 
Savory Palate, Inc. 
6834 S. University Blvd. #410 
Centennial, CO  80122 
303-741-5408 
carol@carolfenster.com 
www.savorypalate.com or www.carolfenster.com 
 
**Carina Gardner 
Carina Gardner, Inc. 
2025 Stratford Dr. 
Salt Lake City, UT  84109 
801-793-8294 
carina@carinagardner.com 
www.carinagardner.com 
 
*Sandy Grossman-Morris 
Sandy Grossman-Morris Design 
624 Cashew Court 
Brentwood, CA  94513 
925-240-904 
sandy@sandygrossman-morris.com 
www.sandygrossman-morris.com 
 
*Curt Jaynes 
GardenSource Landscape & Nursery 
700 E. Canadian 
Portales, NM  88130 
575-356-8773 
garden_source@yahoo.com 
www.gardensourcenm.com 
 
**Bruce Johnson  
Minwax 
10 Mountainview Rd., Suite A 
Upper Saddle River, NJ  07458 
973-841-1736 
askminwax@sherwin.com 
http://www.minwax.com 
  
**Dr. Edward Kondrot 
Healing the Eye & Wellness Center 
31242 Amberlea Rd. 
Dade City, FL  33523 
800-430-9328 
info@healingtheeye.com 
www.healingtheeye.com 
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*Cindy Losekamp 
Sew Artfully Yours, Inc. 
5193 Mueller Road 
Cedar Grove, IN  47016 
812-637-1156 
cindy@sewingart.com 
www.sewingart.com 
 
**Nancy Lovett 
10301 Nita Place NE 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-292-1362 
njlovett@aol.com 
 
*Bonnie Matthews 
Freekeh Foods 
2751 Hennepin Ave. #406 
Minneapolis, MN  55408 
612-240-1408 

info@freekeh-foods.com 

www.freekeh-foods.com 

 
*Margaret Miller 
Miller Quilts, Inc. 
7758 Lazy S. Lane NE 
Bremerton, WA  98311 
360-698-2523 
mjmqltr@gmail.com 

www.millerquilts.com 
 
*Sara Mower 
Roylco, Inc. 
P O Box 13409 
Anderson, SC  29624 
800-362-8656 
sara@roylcoinc.com 
www.roylco.com 
 
*Connie Moyers 
Western Research Kitchens 
145 S. Fairfax Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA  90036 
323-938-3300 (Leo Pearlstein) 
pr@leeassociates.com 
www.calkingsalmon.org 
 
*Connie Moyers 
Roosevelt Co. Coop. Ext. Service 
P. O. Box 455 
Portales, NM 88130 
575-356-4417 
comoyers@nmsu.edu 
http:/rooseveltextension.nmsu.edu 
 

mailto:cindy@sewingart.com
http://www.sewingart.com/
mailto:njlovett@aol.com
mailto:info@freekeh-foods.com
http://www.freekeh-foods.com/
mailto:mjmqltr@gmail.com
http://www.millerquilts.com/
mailto:sara@roylcoinc.com
http://www.roylco.com/
mailto:pr@leeassociates.com
http://www.calkingsalmon.org/
mailto:comoyers@nmsu.edu
http://aces.nmsu.edu/county/roosevelt/


 5 

*Laura Murray 
Laura Murray Designs 
5021 15th Ave. S 
Minneapolis, MN  55417 
612-825-1209 
Lmurray128@aol.com 
www.lauramurraydesigns.com 
 
*Michele Muska 
Simplicity Creative Group 
6050 Dana Way 
Antioch, TN  37013 
413-455-7424 
mmuska@simplicity.com 
www.simplicity.com 
 
*Maria Nerius 
FaveCrafts.com 
141 Salmon Dr. NE 
Palm Bay, FL  32907 
321-951-3929 
mnerius@cfl.rr.com 
www.favecrafts.com 
 
*Nancy Nix-Rice 
Wardrobe Consultant & Author 
#10 Birnawoods 
St. Louis, MO  63132 
314-803-4445 
NNR@nancynixrice.com 
www.nancynixrice.com 
 
*Christine Palumbo 
416 Flock Ave. 
Naperville, IL  60565 
630-369-8495 
ChristineMPalumbo@gmail.com or Chris@ChristinePalumbo.com 
Honeysuckle White & Shady Brook Farms 
www.honeysucklewhite.com & www.shadybrookfarms.com 
 
*Marisa Pawelko 
Modern Surrealist LLC 
Westcott Brand Cutting Tools 
P. O. Box 118 
Winfield, IL  60190-0118 
773-243-6186 
marisa@modernsurrealist.com 
www.modernsurrealist.com 
www.westcottbrand.com 
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*K. C. Pomering 
G-Free Foodie 
516 Barsotti Ave. 
Madera, CA  93637 
559-217-6605 
kc@gfreefoodie.com 
www.gfreefoodie.com 
 
*Will Post 
Hound & Gatos Pet Foods Corp. 
P O Box 11750 
Atlanta, GA  30355 
770-845-0000 
w@houndgatos.com 
www.houndgatos.com 
 
**Kristina Rachel 
Rachel Claire Collection 
4879 Winton Way 
San Jose, CA  95124 
866-992-3319 
Rachel@shoprachelclaire.com 
www.shoprachelclaire.com 
 
*Jenny Rausch 
Karr Bick Kitchen & Design 
2715 Mercantile Cir. 
Brentwood, MO  63122 
314-486-8467 
jenny@karrbick.com 
www.karrbick.com 
 
**Sara Robbins 
DairyMax 
P O Box 36377 
Albuquerque, NM  87176-6377 
505-255-0000 
robbinss@dairymax.org 
www.dairymax.org 
 
*Carlie Robertson 
Close To My Heart 
1199 West 700 South 
Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 
801-830-0144 
carlier@closetomyheart.com 
www.closetomyheart.com 
 
*Lisa Rojas 
Stampin’ Queen Creations 
13638 Rockledge Dr. 
Victorville, CA  92392 
760-952-2262 
lisa@stampinqueencreations.com 
http://stampinqueencreations.blogspot.com 
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*Diane Romick 
Castle Design Studio LLC 
12 Gentle Breeze 
Newport Coast, CA  92657 
949-228-1196 
dromick@live.com 
www.castledesignstudio.com 
 
**Casey Schwartz 
Flower Duet 
P O Box 7000 
Redondo Beach, CA  90277 
310-792-4968 
casey@flowerduet.com 
www.flowerduet.com 
 
**Beth Secosky 
EASYdesigns, LLC 
21 Harrowgate Drive 
Cherry Hill, NJ  08003 
609-560-6346 
secosky@msn.com 
www.easydesigns.biz 
 
**Nancy Siler  
Wilton Brands 
2240 West 75th St. 
Woodridge, IL  60517 
630-810-2208 
nsiler@wilton.com 
www.wilton.com 
 
**Elizabeth Somer 
Author & nutritionist 
4742 Liberty Rd. S., PMB 148 
Salem, OR  97302 
503-362-2368 
esomer@earthlink.net 
www.elizabethsomer.com 
 
*Kimball Starr 
Kimball Starr Interior Design 
1616 16th St. #370 
San Francisco, CA  94013 
415-637-8203 
Kimball@kimballstarr.com 
www.kimballstarr.com 
 
**Karla Stockli 
California Fig Advisory Board 
600 West Shaw #300 
Fresno, CA  93704 
559-243-8600 
kstockli@californiafigs.com 
www.californiafigs.com 
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*Megan Thome 
EK Success Brands 
11125 NW Ambassador Dr., Suite 200 
Kansas City, MO  64153 
816-389-4150 
www.eksuccessbrands.com 
 
*Diane Tunnell 
Independent Demonstrator – Stampin’ Up! 
2500 Hammond 
Clovis, NM  88101 
575-799-3183 
Dtunnell1@suddenlink.net 
www.stampwithtwiladiane.stampinup.net 
 
**John Vollertsen (Chef Johnny Vee)  
Las Cosas Cooking School 
231 E. Santa Fe Ave. 
Santa Fe, NM  87505 
505-988-3394 
chefjohnnyvee@aol.com 
www.chefjohnnyvee.com 
 
*Laura Waterfield 
Laura’s Sewing Studio 
P O Box 1235 
Tomball, TX  77377-1235 
laura@laurassewingstudio.com 
www.laurassewingstudio.com 
 
*Andy Wells 
MasterBrand Cabinets 
P. O. Box 420 
Jasper, IN  47547-0420 
812-634-0451 
awells@masterbrandscabinets.com 
www.masterbrand.com 
 
*Kris Wrede 
Kismet Potions 
10700 Academy Rd. NE, Ste. 721 
Albuquerque, NM  87111 
505-275-6508 
kismetpotions@comcast.net 
www.kismetpotions.com 
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